
         NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
               TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
         ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

                                       www.nitt.edu      Phone no.0431-2503835 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EM/EO/AE(E)/Enq.No.50/2012. 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
 

Ref: NITT/EM/EO/AE(E)/Enq.No.50/2012.                                                                            Date.15.02.2012 
      
               The Estate officer, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on behalf of The 

Director, NIT,Trichy-620 015 sealed item rate tenders from the approved Supplier, Trichy.  

              The tender will be opened by the Registrar on the date in his chamber. Tender opening time at 

3.30 p.m on.24.02.2012. 

Details 
 

Enq 
No. 

Name of works Estimate 
cost Rs. 

Earnest 
Money 

Rs 

Last date for 
Issue of tender 

schedule 

Last date for 
submission of  

the tenders 

Tender 
cost 

50. Purchase of Consumable materials. 3,16,150/- 3160/- 23.02.2012 24.02.2011 
3.00pm 

216/- 
 

   
               The tender should accompany, earnest money and tender cost a sum of rupees as 

detailed above through a demand draft (Separate DD for EMD and Tender cost) payable at 

State Bank of India, NITT Branch in favor of Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy 

– 15. This earnest money will be refunded to the unsuccessful.  

                The earnest money will be retained in the case of the successful renderer and will not carry any 

interest. It will be dealt with as provided in the conditions attached to the tender. 

              The tender details and schedule of tender can be down loaded from www.nitt.edu. 

              The tender schedule can be obtained from Estate office/Electrical Maintenance Centre by 

remitting Tender fee cost in the form of Demand Draft.  

 

Copy to convener/CSG/ for advertising in web.   
 
 

 
Estate officer. 

 
 

http://www.nitt.edu/
http://www.nitt.edu/


NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 62015. 

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES 

NAME OF WORK: Purchase of consumable materials.  

SL. 

No. 
DESCRIPTION 

 
QTY RATE UNIT 

 
AMOUNT 

1 
MCB 16 Amps SP B Curve (Make 

Legrand/Siemens/Hagger)  
20 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

2 
MCB 20 Amps SP B Curve (Make 

Legrand/Siemens/Hagger)  
20 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

3 
MCB 32 Amps SP B Curve (Make 

Legrand/Siemens/Hagger)  
5 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             

4 
MCB 63 Amps SP B Curve (Make 

Legrand/Siemens/Hagger)  
2 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             

5 
MCB 4P 63Amps (Make 

Legrand/Siemens/Hagger)  
2 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             

6 
ELCB DP 25Amps 30 MA (Make 

Legrand/Siemens/Hagger)  
5 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             

7 
ELCB DP 40Amps 30 MA (Make 

Legrand/Siemens/Hagger)  
5 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             

8 
32Amps Cylindrical fuse link (Make 

L & T/Siemens/GE)  
30 

Nos.   
Each 

   

          
9 

63Amps Fuse link (Make L & 

T/Siemens/GE)  
9 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             
10 

125Amps Fuse link (Make L & 

T/Siemens/GE)  
9 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             
11 

200Amps Fuse link (Make L & 

T/Siemens/GE)  
9 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

           
12 

250Amps fuse link (Make L & 

T/Siemens/GE)  
3 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             
13 

315Amps fuse link (Make L & 

T/Siemens/GE)  
3 Nos. 

  
Each 

   



SL. 

No. 
DESCRIPTION 

 
QTY RATE UNIT 

 
AMOUNT 

             
14 

400Amps HRC fuse (Make L & 

T/Siemens/GE)  
3 Nos. 

  
Each 

   

             
15 5/6Amps Switch (Make Lisha) 

 
100 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             
16 5/6Amps Socket (Make Lisha) 

 
100 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             
17 16/20Amps Switch (Make Lisha) 

 
100 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

18 
250W Metal Halide Lamp (Make 

philips / Crompton)  
10 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

19 
400W Metal Halide Lamp (Make 

philips / Crompton).  
10 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

20 
Sodium 70Watts E Type Lamp (Make 

philips / Crompton)  
25 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             
21 

Igniter SN 57 (Make 

philips/Equivalent)  
25 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

22 
Sodium 70Watts E Type Lamp (Make 

philips/Equivalent)  
50 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             
23 

5Amps 3 pin top (Make 

Lisha/Anchar)  
50 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

24 
Tube light 40W (Make 

Philips/Crompton/Equivalent with 

ISI)  
1500 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

           

25 
2 feet Tube light (Make 

Philips/Crompton/Equivalent with 

ISI)  
50 

Nos.   
Each 

   

           

26 
20/40W Tube light Starter (Make 

Philips/Crompton/Equivalent with 

ISI) 
 

1500 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             



SL. 

No. 
DESCRIPTION 

 
QTY RATE UNIT 

 
AMOUNT 

27 
40W copper choke (Make 

Philips/Crompton/Equivalent with 

ISI) 
 

200 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             
28 

Modular Switch 5 Amps (Make 

Siemens).  
50 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             
29 

Modular Fan Regulator (Make 

Siemens).  
50 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

30 
3 Module Metal box with cover plate 

surface fixing (Make siemens)  
50 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             
31 

Two Module fan Regulator (Make 

MK).   
25 

Nos.   
Each 

   

             

 
Total Amount 

        

             

             

             

         
Estate officer. 

   
 
 

 

 


